Race Date
July 08, 2017
Bib No
Team - GE
1 111
2 99
3 107
4 113
5 90
6 112
7 190
8 174
9 211
10 217
11 216

Name

Jeffrey Sanford
Andrew Paric
Olivia Nuriulu
Ray Nicolia
Dave Perkowski
Paul Bliss
Peter Kloecker
Denise Braeger
Erik Miller

Staci Rock
Shane Rock

Team - Gannon University
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

24
55
38
183
149
56
41
37
52
164
36
100
165
97
166
51
132
131
21
159
39
103
17
28
198
199

Denys Fedorchenko
Dan Giannelli

Kory Stauffer

Jerry Clark

Dan Huber

Laura Hinsdale
Michael McCarthy
Owen Rader

Tom Skelly

Jeff Willover
Suzanne Kitts
Darren Suroviec
Chad Indorf
Rebecca Mokris
Erika Ramalho
Donna Skelly

Don Henry

Jay Difrank
Catherine Datte
Christopher Magno
Rebecca Perry
Dana Amann
Laura Casella
Christine Samuelson
Tom Stolarski
Kaitlyn Falk

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:02:08.9
Erie PA M-27 19 19 30:36.0 30:36.0
Mckean PA M-41 25 44 31:32.8 1:02:08.9
Erie PA F-47 26 70 31:40.2 1:33:49.1
Erie PA M-50 45 115 33:47.6 2:07:36.7
Mc Kean PA M-56 92 207 39:16.1 2:46:52.9
Erie PA M-57 101 308 40:00.4 3:26:53.3
Erie PA M-57 126 434 41:58.5 4.08:51.8
North East PA F-56 130 564 42:19.5 4:51:11.3
Erie PA M-28 135 699 43:26.0 5:34:37.4
Mc Kean PA F-33 154 853 47:15.9 6:21:53.3
Mc Kean PA M-33 158 1011 47:31.3 7:09:24.7
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:04:40.0

Erie PA M-24 16 16 30:14.4 30:14.4
Erie PA M-50 51 67 34:25.5 1:04:40.0
M-38 64 131 35:41.0 1:40:21.0

M-56 79 210 37:38.6 2:17:59.7

Erie PA M-48 81 291 37:54.0 2:55:53.7
North East PA F-38 83 374 38:06.2 3:33:59.9
Fairview PA M-50 a0 464 39:.07.9 4:13:07.9
Erie PA M-31 96 560 39:33.2 4:52:41.1
M-54 103 663 40:24.0 5:33:05.1

Erie PA M-43 106 769 40:25.6 6:13:30.8
F-43 112 881 40:51.7 6:54:22.5

Cranesville PA M-25 113 994 41:01.8 7:35:24.3
Erie PA M-34 115 1109 41:07.6 8:16:31.9
Erie PA F-37 121 1230 41:42.7 8:58:14.6
F-45 125 1355 41:56.2 9:40:10.9

F-54 127 1482 41:59.9 10:22:10.8

M-56 143 1625 45:14.6 11.07:25.5

M-65 151 1776 46:42.9 11:54:08.4

Erie PA F-61 160 1936 47:48.1 12:41:56.5
Erie PA M-41 166 2102 49:12.4 13:31:08.9
Erie PA F-28 168 2270 49:25.1 14:20:34.1
Erie PA F-50 171 2441 49:51.2 15:10:25.3
Erie PA F-50 172 2613 49:52.3 16:00:17.6
Erie PA F-38 175 2788 50:06.3 16:50:23.9
Erie PA M-53 178 2966 50:37.8 17:41.01.7
Erie PA F-21 180 3146 50:51.0 18:31:52.7
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Race Date
July 08, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Gannon University

27 35  Brian Gilmartin
28 197  Christina Zappa
29 18 Ashley Lawson
30 34  Heather Gilmartin
31 173  Celene Kalivoda
32 104  Amanda Mikesell
33 214 Ashley Prylinski
34 200 Megan Stolarski

Team - Penn State Behrend

53 Doug Lee
184  Heather Cass
201 Eric Robbins

71  Liyong Sun

54  Sue Lee

74  Jonathan Hall
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Team - Erie Insurance

1 105 Eric Krause
2 191 Ericka Kloecker
3 95  Michele Luthringer

Team - Modern Industries

1 114  Joseph Kisiel
2 765  Mitch Willis
3 777  Jim Lang

Team - YMCA of Greater Erie

=

88  Cynthia Johnson
2 204  Craig Latimer

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Erie PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Bike

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times):

M-27
F-23
F-36
F-28
F-37
F-40
F-23
F-23

190
191
193
198
204
209
218
221

Finish Position- 3

Team Score (times):

Fairview PA M-55
Erie PA F-45
Edinboro PA M-40
North East PA M-42
Fairview PA F-55
Erie PA M-61

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

55
122
140
142
206
216

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times):

M-37
F-36
F-41

4
174
181

Finish Position- 5

Team Score (times):

M-58
M-61
M-50

66
176
182

Finish Position- 6

Team Score (times):

F-50

Edinboro PA M-

102
162

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:04:40.0
3336 54:11.0 19:26:03.7
3527 54:51.0 20:20:54.7
3720 55:20.9 21:16:15.6
3918 57:58.9 22:14:14.5
4122 1:00:14.1 23:14:28.7
4331 1:01:10.9 24:15:39.6
4549 1:06:52.1 25:22:31.7
4770 1:20:37.1 26:43:08.9
1:16:33.0
55 34:43.5 34:435
177 41:49.5 1:16:33.0
317 44:17.2 2:00:50.3
459 44:58.4 2:45:48.7
665 1:00:32.6  3:46:21.3
881 1:05:45.6 4:52:06.9
1:17:59.7
4 27:56.1 27:56.1
178 50:03.6 1:17:59.7
359 50:55.0 2:08:54.8
1:26:10.3
66 35:49.5 35:49.5
242 50:20.7 1:26:10.3
424 51:01.0 2:17:11.3
1:28:13.9
102 40:19.7 40:19.7
264 47:54.2 1:28:13.9
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Race Date
July 08, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Iroquios School District

Bob North
Katherine Hall

1 123
2 75

Team - Sprague Brew Farm

1 144  Harvey Snell

Race Results By the Big White Trailer

Highmark Quad Bike
Final Team Results

Bike
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:45:12.1
North East PA M-62 08 98 39:41.5 39:41.5
Erie PA F-61 214 312 1:05:30.6 1:45:12.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Waterford PA M-64 28 28 31:44.3 31:44.3
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